[CRW] Coin Signature Campaign - Up to 0.025BTC A Week in CRW

Total Slots:
Full Member
Senior Member
Hero Member
Legendary

50
15
15
10
10

Usernames: Starting Posts Ending Posts

Full Members

ImHash 1035
Dank14 212
dearbesz1219 526

Senior Members
katrimans 598
Username
Username
Username
Username

© o o o o

Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username

Hero Members
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username

© ©o o oo oo oo

Username
Username

Legendary Members
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username

© oo oo o oo oo

Username

1035
212
526

598

© o o oo

© oo oo oo oo

Pay Rate:
0.0006 /Postin CRW
0.0007 /Postin CRW
0.0008 /Postin CRW
0.001 /Postin CRW

Accepted Users

Accepted Posts Denied Posts

© o oo oo

© oo oo oo oo

© o o o o o

© ©o©o oo oo oo

BTC Equivalent Per Week

0.015
0.0175
0.02
0.025

Payment:

o o o

Total: 0.03BTC

0 1KAx0qa297HRBAL1KHv7vPLXFYED8tGmKd

0

© o o o

BTC
BTC
BTC
BTC

CRW Payment Address

1A1FCirQxgnzjttMXd8LBDzRQQqy2Ux4M2
1FC4jsDzmGGexSx5cwtKwLYycQvkjpdglL3
1NAbHp68yB24ye2mrd5mQ2DjCmHWGYc2QD

Total BTC: 0.0175

© ©o o oo oo oo

Total Payment:

Grand Total: 0.0175


https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=851646
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=812245;
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=837689;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=558253

[CRW] Coin Signature Campaign - Up to 0.025BTC A Week in CRW

Total Slots: 50 Pay Rate:
Full Member 15 0.0006 /Postin CRW
Senior Member 15 0.0007 /Postin CRW
Hero Member 10 0.0008 /Postin CRW
Legendary 10 0.001 /Post in CRW

Accepted Users

Usernames: Starting Posts Ending Posts  Accepted Posts Denied Posts
Full Members

ImHash 1003 1035 27

Dank14 183 212 25

dearbesz1219 526 526 0

Senior Members

katrimans 598 598 0
Username 0 0 0
Username 0 0 0
Username 0 0 0
Username 0 0 0
Username 0 0 0
Username

Username

Username

Username

Username

Hero Members

Username 0 0 0
Username 0 0 0
Username 0 0 0
Username 0 0 0
Username 0 0 0
Username 0 0 0
Username 0 0 0
Username 0 0 0
Username 0 0 0
Username

Legendary Members

Username 0

Username 0

Username 0

Username 0

Username 0

Username 0

Username 0

Username 0

Username 0

Username 0

© o o o o o

© ©o©o oo oo oo

BTC Equivalent Per Week

0.015
0.0175
0.02
0.025

Payment:

0.015
0.015
0
Total: 0.03BTC

0
0

© o o o

BTC
BTC
BTC
BTC

CRW Payment Address
1A1FCirQxgnzjttMXd8LBDzRQQqy2Ux4M2

1FC4jsDzmGGexSx5cwtKwLYycQvkjpdglL3
1NAbHp68yB24ye2mrd5mQ2DjCmHWGYc2QD

1KAx0qa297HRBAL1KHV7vPLXFYED8tGmKd

Total BTC: 0.0175

© ©o o oo oo oo

Eligible for Payment:
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes.

Total Payment:
0.03BTC
0.015 BTC

0.015 BTC
Grant Total: 0.06BTC

0.0175

Grand Total: 0.0175


https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=851646
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=812245;
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=837689;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=558253

[CRW] Coin Signature Campaign - Up to 0.025BTC A Week in CRW

Total Slots:
Full Member
Senior Member
Hero Member
Legendary

50
15
15
10
10

Usernames: Starting Posts Ending Posts

Full Members
PacePay

Colt22
mia_houston
ayesha sadiqa
dearbesz1219
Bavarian Illumine
geniusboy91
ImHash

Senior Members
katrimans
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username

Hero Members
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username

Legendary Members
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username

372
173
233
186
500
179
121
963

572

©O © 0o 0o 0o o o o © o o © o

©O ©O 0O 0o oo o o o o

372
0
233
186
526
179
121
1003

598

© ©o o o o

©O © ©o 0o oo o o o

Pay Rate:
0.0006 /Postin CRW
0.0007 /Postin CRW
0.0008 /Postin CRW
0.001 /Postin CRW

Accepted Users

Accepted Posts Denied Posts

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
25 1
0 0
0 0
40 25
25 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

BTC Equivalent Per Week

0.015
0.0175
0.02
0.025

Payment:

o o o o

0.015

o o

0.015
Total BTC: 0.03

0.0175

o o o o

BTC
BTC
BTC
BTC

CRW Payment Address

1GfGFKXGT9Y3rUVGhMAjMFCVZzsPU9eRVe
1EMRkVdKNYMjgBxJW61yWXFXhRQugrSF7]
1HGHfoNXSnZSH9z7NR5ZomgrhgchYuczBb
1N3QtrkQcvDiBW64D5jwocoBbjuYtjps44
1NAbHp68yB24ye2mrd5mQ2DjCmHwWGYc2QD
1Mkot3vi4C73bf66cdh9LjW6Qfkp5db3UD
1665VE5XeYcGt4sSwL2kbiUTiSgP19QJUz
1A1FCirQxgnzjttMXd8LBDzRQQqy2Ux4M2

1KAx0qa297HRBdL1KHV7vPLXFYED8tGmKd

Total BTC: 0.0175

©O 0O O ©o oo o o o

Eligible for Payment:

No.
No.
No.
No.
Yes
No

No.
Yes

Yes.


https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=763842
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=715451
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=814560
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=830460
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=837689;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=806942
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=75485
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=851646
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=558253

[CRW] Coin Signature Campaign - Up to 0.025BTC A Week in CRW

Total Slots:
Full Member
Senior Member
Hero Member
Legendary

50
15
15
10
10

Usernames: Starting Posts Ending Posts

Full Members
PacePay

Colt22
mia_houston
ayesha sadiga
dearbesz1219
Bavarian lllumine
geniusboy91
ImHash

Senior Members
katrimans
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username

Hero Members
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username

Legendary Members
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username

347
148
203
153
475
145
121
952

546

© 0o oo oo oo o o o o oo

©O 0o oo oo o oo

372
173
233
186
500
179
121
963

572

o o o oo

© 0o oo oo oo o

Pay Rate:
0.0006 /Postin CRW
0.0007 /Postin CRW
0.0008 /Postin CRW
0.001 /Post in CRW

Accepted Users

Accepted Posts Denied Posts

25
26
29
33
24
34

0
1"

o o o oo

© 0o o oo oo oo

O 00 =0 s s o

©o ©o o oo o

© 0o ©o oo o oo o

BTC Equivalent Per Week

0.015
0.0175
0.02
0.025

Payment:

0.015
0.015
0.015
0.015

o

0.015

o o

Total BTC: 0.075

0.0175
0

o o o o

BTC
BTC
BTC
BTC

CRW Payment Address

1GfGFKXGT9Y3rUVGhMAjMFCVZzsPU9eRVe
1EMRKVAKNYMjgBxJW61yWXFXhRQugrSF7J
1HGHfoNXSnZSH9z7NR5ZomgrhgchYuczBb
1N3QtrkQcvDiBW64D5jwocoBbjuYtjps44
1NAbHp68yB24ye2mrd5mQ2DjCMHWGYc2QD
1Mkot3vi4C73bf66cdh9LjWEQfkp5db3UD
1665VE5XeY cGt4sSwL2kbiUTiSgP19QJUz
1A1FCirQxgnzjttMXd8LBDzRQQqy2Ux4M2

1KAx0qa297HRBAL1KHv7vPLXFYED8tGmKd

Total BTC: 0.0175

© o ©o 0o oo oo o

Eligible for Payment:

Yes.
Yes.
Yes.
Yes.
No
Yes.
No
No

Yes

Total Payment:
0.015BTC
0.015BTC
0.03BTC
0.03BTC

0.015BTC

0.105 BTC

0.0175

0.0175BTC


https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=763842
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=715451
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=814560
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=830460
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=837689;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=806942
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=75485
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=851646
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=558253

[CRW] Coin Signature Campaign - Up to 0.025BTC A Week in CRW

Total Slots:
Full Member
Senior Member
Hero Member
Legendary

50
15
15
10
10

Usernames: Starting Posts Ending Posts

Full Members
mobilestrike
PacePay
Colt22
Ewinsane
mia_houston
ayesha sadiqa
Dank14
dearbesz1219

Senior Members
katrimans
Vikingr
JeanMcCoy
InsideBjorn
Superways
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username

Hero Members
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username

Legendary Members
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username
Username

188
323
123
162
174
123
164
451

540
423
338
465
670

o ©o o o ©

©O 0O 0o 0o 0o 0o oo

O ©O 0O o0 0o o oo

214
348
148
162
203
153
183
475

546
448
364
490
695

o o o o o

©O 0O 0o 0o 0o 0o oo o

Pay Rate:
0.0006 /Postin CRW
0.0007 /Postin CRW
0.0008 /Postin CRW
0.001 /Postin CRW

Accepted Users

Accepted Posts Denied Posts

25
23
24

0
26
28
19
19

24
24
24

o o o o o

©O O 0o 0o o oo oo
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BTC Equivalent Per Week

0.015
0.0175
0.02
0.025

Payment:

o o o

o

0.015
0.015

o o

Tota: 0.03BTC

©O 0O 0O 0o oo o o oo

Total: 0BTC

O ©O ©o oo o o o o

BTC
BTC
BTC
BTC

CRW Payment Address

1GYQoc5b4AaCmpDvXLuKeQZQyZJTVMBCHL
1GfGFKXGT9Y3rUVGhMAjMFCVZzsPU9eRVe
1EMRKVdkNYMjgBxJW61yWXFXhRQugrSF7]
18RXeGHdVWYyjfukdwAVIUHAV4HGbHz6Knw
1HGHfoNXSnZSH9z7NR5ZomgrhgchYuczBb
1N3QtrkQcvDiBW64D5jwocoBbjuYtjps44
1FC4jsDzmGGcxSx5cwtKwL YycQvkjpdglL3
1NAbHp68yB24ye2mrd5mQ2DjCmHwWGYc2QD

1M1gh3vgAHbayo5hF7eHBnSbHPbkwKAfWw
1LA8SPWTsN89Ez45GtfYdHWUhGABhX4yAf
1JYuakx5A4HrqPahSKfSfBrYL64RkZs6Am
1FZ5972z4Qu3M6c2pm6NXxmeApcRqr4C5wq

Eligible for Payment:

No.
No.
No.
No.
Yes
Yes
No.
No.

No.
No.
No.
No.


https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=709956
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=763842
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=715451
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=778563
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=814560
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=830460
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=812245;
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=837689;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=558253
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=711530
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=630521
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=642838
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=763841

